
Secondary 1 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

1 Gratitude Mdm Norhayati norhayati_md_rashid@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Tan Yurn Long tan_yurn_long@moe.edu.sg 

1 Responsibility Miss Melanie Sim sim_yin_hui@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Hope Sng sng_ee_hui_hope@moe.edu.sg 

1 Adaptability Mr Iskhandar iskhandar_abdul_talib@moe.edu.sg   

 Mr Ong Teck Yew ong_teck_yew@moe.edu.sg 

1 Courage Mdm Nisha  nisha_omar_khan@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Zhou Hui zhou_hui@moe.edu.sg 

1 Empathy Mdm Tan Soon Lee tan_soon_lee@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Rebecca Oh oh_li_neo_rebecca@moe.edu.sg 

1 Fortitude Miss Nur Syahirah nur_syahirah_mohamed_salim@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Seetoh Kok Leong seetoh_kok_leong@moe.edu.sg 

1 Unity Ms Lea Wong lea_wong_lay_yi@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Sandhu gulzar_gurdev_singh_sandhu@moe.edu.sg 

1 Leadership Mr Edmund Teo teo_huai_wei_edmund@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Gao Xia gao_xia@moe.edu.sg 

Year Head 

Ms Linda Marie linda_marie@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Secondary 2 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

2 Gratitude Miss Zuraidah zuraidah_daud@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Amy Wong wong_siew_ying@moe.edu.sg 

2 Responsibility Miss Ershen ershen_kaur_langeana@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Lathamagesh lathamagesh_shatiannatham@moe.edu.sg 

2 Adaptability Mr Lee Mun Tat lee_mun_tat@moe.edu.sg 

 Mrs Jaslyn Lim wong_jiexin_jaslyn@moe.edu.sg 

2 Courage Ms Sarah Jane Lee  sarah_jane_lee@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Candice Yong   yong_jia_yun_candice@moe.edu.sg 

2 Empathy Mr Ong Beng Keong ong_beng_keong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Tan Lin tan_lin@moe.edu.sg 

2 Fortitude Ms Rabi’atul Adawiyah rabiatul_adawiyah_abd_wahid@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Jasmine Koh  koh_kai_min_jasmine@moe.edu.sg 

2 Unity Mr Rajesh William rajesh_william@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Sophie Anastassia sophie_anastassia_m_j@moe.edu.sg 

Assistant Year Head 

Mr Kelvin Goh goh_kelvin@moe.edu.sg 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sarah_jane_lee@moe.edu.sg
mailto:koh_kai_min_jasmine@moe.edu.sg


 

Secondary 3 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

3 Gratitude Mdm Nor Jehan Raseede nor_jehan_raseede@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Tai Kay Seng tai_kay_seng@moe.edu.sg 

3 Responsibility Mdm De Chunyan  de_chunyan@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Absa Ummal  absa_ummal_md_ali@moe.edu.sg 

3 Adaptability Mr Danny Louis danny_louis@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Fazelinda nur_fazelinda_mohamed_noor@moe.edu.sg 

3 Courage Mr Ang Eng Hong ang_eng_hong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mrs Tan Ruiqi lin_rui_qi@moe.edu.sg 

3 Empathy Ms Kiw Hui Xin kiw_hui_xin@moe.edu.sg 

 Mrs Cindy Chan chua_ze_jun@moe.edu.sg 

3 Fortitude Mdm Jennifer Soh soh_chwee_ling@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Goh Ser Meng goh_ser_meng@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Melody Toh Melody_Toh_Xin_Yuan@moe.edu.sg 

3 Unity Ms June Ho ho_wei_wei_june@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Yee Sze Jia yee_sze_jia@moe.edu.sg 

3 Leadership Mr Low Zhiyong low_zhiyong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Fauzi mohamed_fauzi_buang@moe.edu.sg 

Year Head 

Mr Eric Chew chew_tse_yong@moe.edu.sg 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Secondary 4/5 
 

Class Form Teacher Email 

4 Gratitude Mdm Esther Tay tay_hwee_kiang_esther@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Darren Kung kung_kai_wen@moe.edu.sg 

4 Responsibility Mr Kwok Zhen Yuan kwok_zhen_yuan@moe.edu.sg 

 Miss Izzati nur_izzati_zainudin@moe.edu.sg 

4 Adaptability Ms Charmain Tan charmain_tan_see_lai@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Linus Chan chan_lin_siong_linus@moe.edu.sg 

4 Courage Ms Ng Yun Xuan ng_yun_xuan@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Lee Hock Joo lee_hock_joo@moe.edu.sg 

4 Empathy Ms Suriyana suriyana_jumani@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Jameson Kang kang_siak_chuan_jameson@moe.edu.sg 

4 Fortitude Mr Leong Kah Hoong leong_kah_hoong@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Tan Sook Hoon tan_sook_hoon@moe.edu.sg 

4 Unity Mr Gabriel Lim lim_wen_jun_gabriel@moe.edu.sg 

  Mr Vincent Lew lew_wei_sern_vincent@moe.edu.sg 

 Ms Bernice Mok mok_shuhui_bernice@moe.edu.sg 

4 Leadership Ms Hannah Tan hannah_tan_si_ping@moe.edu.sg 

 Mr Koh Chee Keong koh_chee_keong@moe.edu.sg 

4 Synergy Ms Melissa Leow Lifang melissa_leow_lifang@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm Wang Hsiao Yu wang_hsiao_yu@moe.edu.sg 

5 Grace Mr Ahmadsallehin Zulkiflee ahmadsallehin_zulkiflee@moe.edu.sg 

 Mdm See Soo Shin see_soo_shin@moe.edu.sg 

Assistant Year Head 

Ms Anu Priya   anu_priya_nair_appukuttan@moe.edu.sg 

 

 

For any other enquiries, kindly email to yuying_ss@moe.edu.sg. 
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